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
IHSE. CAN BE OLD OR NEW. BIG
OR SMALL.! REP. 172 S. Liberty.
Salem. Phone

MODERN 3 B.Rm hse. Trade for hse.
A acreage 1 A. to 10. 12 A. Modem
9 rm. hse. Extra Cottage. Hwy. U E.
Wide frontage. Take trade. Assume or
take difference. 172 S. Liberty, Ph.
37113.. Sateem.

2 BR house with basement, in Portland
ror small nouse in Salem. H. E, Free- -
tar. 4525 N. Michigan. PortUnd

TRADE NICE 2 bdrm. borne, lot 73 x
200 tn Portland for home and acreage
In Salem dint. Write owner, box
14410 S. K. Division, PortUnd 6. Ore.

816 Basort Property
LOT 96x122. 1300 blk. Broadway St.

Tn la tn Pest business property in
Salem. Ph. 3442. eve. 21947.

818 Wanted. Reed Estate
LISTINGS WANTED on few good

norne ana nustness opportunities.
C. A. GIES Realtor. Ph.

HAVE BUYER for chicken ranch and
small acreage.

CALL FOR MR. LECLERC

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court Street Phone

-- Wanted Soon
Acreage, modern 3 bedroom home,

good location, poultry house if pos-
sible for 500 or more hens. Owner
or broker. Chester P. Walker. Yam-
hill. Ore. Phone 5913
WANTED from private patty, mod.
3 bdrm. home, all on one fir., near
sch. CaU 28025.

850 . Automotive
852 Used Can For Sale

1949 GMC 1 T panel, will sell equity.
930 N 13th st. Ph.

1937 DODGE 4 dr., 3150. 1440 Che- -
meketa.

$1395
'46 WJICK

Must sell my roadmaster sedan this
week Has had excellent care & is
completely equipped. Will consider
trade. Terms can be given. Ph.
190 No. 17th.

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES - Parte
Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Sts Ph

FOR SALE OR TRADE
4$ PACKARD 4 dr. sedsn. 15.000 mi .

RAH. Excellent condition. Call
-- t4"L evenings

'46 Chev. Aero Sedan
RAH. low mileage, good rubber. 565

Vista. Sunday only. Private party
50 USED CAR lot Any car on the lot

950 snd your old one. 12th St. Junc
tion onen evenings until in o.m

'49 HUDSON 4 dr. sed. Complete ac-
cessories, low mileage. Phone
9 to 11 JO sjn.

MUST SELL199 Ford Super deluxe
tudor. very clean. Can be seen at
1390 N. Liberty.

(

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N High Salem Orpon

1941 CHEV. coupe. R A H. A- -l cond.
No reasonable offer refused. Ph.
28159. 447 Clark. Kelrer Put

29 MODEL A coupe. 900-1- 9 wheeU.
good rubber. $aa. Ph.

"35 FORD COUPE, New battery, up-
holstery, good cond. $175. See at
12th A Moyt st. sere. ta

"29 MODEL A. first class cond . com-
pletely overhauled. Ph. Sun.
afternoon betwn. 13 A 7:30 p.m .

tia DODGE 4 dr. Town Sedan 10.000
miles. RAH. Excellent condition.
CaU

882 BusinMS Property

iTniraa (MHr mm USQ
4w sg4w svawafte - " - --w y

income. Tracts tor Mas mwinj.
phone owivrr 87980 OT 28403.

fHI PROPERTY will be offered t
special reduced price U sold this

month. I nw 1 Bit Isome. seif
perxUne, (rood Income. Optional
wrier. New a BR home, room lor

expansion. Mo trades, inquire 14
n. mi

fOOR ALAnf OPPORTUNITY; just
completed 9 room modern borne, gar-ac- e,

paved air, food location bw
aeitooi 25 rear FHA loan pay 42--&

month. Will tk food car. lot. or
what hav you IhJ?,1-g- t

VOU ARE LOOKING FORI
This group of ten houaea

, together with tavern, ail rented, la
located on a tract In pro'
perou town not far from the De-

troit dam. Located close to stream
and should be food summer reort
after eonatructlon Job la completed.
Priced at $30,000 00. with terms.

Leo N. Child, Inc.
Realtor

' '$44 State Street. Salem. Oregon
Sunday or evening phoee Mr. Voorhees

at
llTlVia7TlAVtto-U- k noticed

this one. n mw equipment, nice
Clean Ire cream and Sandwich hop,
man and wife can easily handle, net
Income $30 pita per month, will
trade for equal value, tJ- - CaU
Mr. Smith. :,..:

Ed BvrkitandCo.
Realtor

Ml N. Hleb St.. SWm
Ph. Eve. ph 17

I5V Suburban

South
Bin acres, creek, food bldf. sit.

C. Wv Reeve. Realtor
tt f.nwl. Ph. :?01

. Home or Income
Owner. E. Salrm. food location. Must

sacrifice lovely, clean 2 bdrm. home
due to death In family. Youngstown
equp. inaul. approx. :
A. frulL nut trees, berries. Turn, or
mfurn. Ph. 1437 for eppL

l08 Houses loFSSm

Doll House Furn or Unfur
BR home, earner lot. Breplaee.

thermostatically controlled oil beat,
all elec. Outstandtnf A congenial
neighborhood, elos to Lesll at Mc-Klnl-ev

achoola. Furniture opttonaL
Sunervinory personnel Standard Sta-
tion Inc being transferred to Catl- -
nrnla IMP S. Hlfh. pH

IIv Builder
OPEN FOR INSPECTION

of the finest eonatructed homes
in Salem. 2 BR., dm. I.R-D- kit .
breakfast nook. bath. dbL garage,
full basement. 2 fireplaces, basement
and garage plastered. Lot 100x19.
Built under F.H.A. Price has been
reduced $1.500.00 It you are look-
ing lor a real home see thi. Drive
no Kmgwood drive 10 vds . turn left
en fair Oaks way to 1790. Ph.

Beautiful View
Owner in California will reduce price

for q ilck action. The 2000 sq. ft. of
floor space is divided Into attrac-
tive, spaceous rooms, basement, oil-fir-

hot water heater. 2 ear ga-

rage only 1 vr. old Large, secluded
' lot. tVUKifl will handle. We have the

key Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Mnsgrave Realtors
1211 Edre water St. Phone

F.vev.3-- 8

OdOMS.NOOK. bath. basement, hir-nac- e.

trav. Furnuhed. Forced sale.
IIHiJST Church.

"

"Special $9,500
Mice two bedroom home with' living

rKHi and dinette, and hath. All nat-tir- al

burch finish. Hardwood floors.
patio. Well landscaped, nice large
lot. Nice lawn in front and back.
Garden spot. Should be seen So he
appi eclated All weatSerstrlnped and
Insulated. WiU fo FHA or CI.

$5,250
Older type home, clean and In good re-

pairs. 1 bedrooms, bvtnf room, dinmf
roonf. kitchen and nook. Walking dis-
tance to State House, bus by door.
Will trade for 2 bedroom home. Eve.

J.

$8J50
Oood old 4 bedroom home, with full

baenent, putomatie oil heat, bun by
door 2 blocks to grade school. House
all plastered. The house la clean, and
very good value for the money. Party
leaving town. Hurry on this one.
Ive.

10 ACRES
M miles from Salem, right In a small

town. 3 bedroom home. 2 tirCDtares.
double bath, chicken house for 1 .0O8

Garden spot, and a family orchard.
dark soil. Here is a food place

food wsntinf to retire. Only
93.900 Eve.

CALL. FOR MR. LECLERC

J. F. Ulrich Co.. Realtors
117 Court Street Phone

Fairmount Hill
By owner. 1 bdrm. IS batha: large,

tree-iov'er- lot. $750 down. $5S per
mo on 4V contract. Ph. or

OPEN HOUSE
la.i0 SOTTH CAPITOL STREET
SUVDAV AFTERNOON 2 TO S

Two Bed'ootn home. FHA approved.
Unusual features. On caved street.

Near Leslie Jr. High. $7700.

Edward A. Dvck. Realtor
32$ North Commercial Street

, Statesman
CUairie4 A4vertisinf

Classified Ads
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tC8 Houaea! For Sal .i

BY OWNER: New S BR house. 'DR.
kit. bath, utility room. hwd. fir.,
attached far, lot llxllL Price 171 JO
Ph. 21390. 3393 Livingston. '

Total Price $6700 !

3 Bedrooms, lit plumbing, lota built-i- n
La kitchen, large dinette. 20x11

living room, hdwd fl. frpL Large
fenced-i- n back yard, elec heat, good
neighbors, nearly new horn on pav-
ed street inside city limits. Lot can
be ussd for business purposes. Call
owner at '

XMAZING'ALLt HERE I U your
family desires an attractive mod
bom, with school, stores At. school
close by. DONT MISS thia pre-w- ar

hs. Feature Ltv c Din rms. 2 B.
Rim, K Js bath, ntil tc fruit rms.
Carse. A Sttl cash fc YOUR JA-
LOPY wiH aerve as Dn paymt. SEE.
THIS TODAY. $3400. ;

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Earcluaiv Liatiafs - personal Service

14 S. CornT ; Ph. 3. Eve.

Open House
Sundsv. Oct. 23. 2 to $ p.m. Furnished

2 BR modem bom, garare. Large
corner lot. Lmm. poss. 139 N. Xlma
Av. 14 coiers. ; ' ; r

740 ttxcTRlcSTRliri'
3 bdrm home, fireplace, dining room,

large garage and utility room. This
Is a buy.

609 BREYS CORNER CENTER
2 bdrm home, fireplace, dining room,

farage, rutie.
130 ROSEMONT

4 rm bom. 3; luts.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

4W N Church St.
Ph. Eve Jk Sun. ,:

OPEN HOUSTTOBaY
Just completed 2 bedroom home, at-

tached garage, usable attic space.
Good corner Location with all tin- -
provements. For sale by builder. I If
you are buying a horn it will pay
you to com Mrs this house.

110 So 13th
OWNER moving to Portland. P.m., 3

bdrm.. 3 yr. old hs. 9200. $1000 dn ,
oi. otou. y.i. roan, awi oruce

OWN'ER must sell 2 BR home. 1 yr.
Id: autom, oil turn., elec. dish

washer; autom. washing machlpe,
enced In back yard. 450 i. 19th.

BY OWNER: Beautiful new 2 B.lCail
. electric home, attached garage, bearLeslie school. $17 JO, F.H A. terms.

933 Ooas St. i

9X DN. J B R. HSR. i L.6TS 960".
91009 TO 91 DN. 9 BJ. HSE. 1 TO

2 LOTS. EDGE OF CITY. CLOSE.
MAY TRADE ON INCOME.

HAVE LOVELY NEW HOME. 97S.W
OTHERS FROM 94000 TO 919.000.
TERMS. A IAO TRADES.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 8Ubertv Pi. 37113 Salem

NEW HOME; 2 RdTRms. large attic:fine kitchen: oak floors: some furn-
iture: Immediate possession $3250.

T. A. McCI-AUFU- Real Estate
3?B N ComT phf M?11 E-- e 23-g-

Diri'LEX. nicely furn. Excel, income.Ph or
WK gpfcClALiZE in small home buikt

Inf. All exterior. $2 ft up per ft. for
labor St material or 91 per ft. laboronly. Also all kinds carpenter work
Jk brick work, concrete, etc. 91.75per hr. Anywhere-I- city or courv-tr- v

I W. Rodger, Pti 39133
vTEWHOME CAND ARIA HTS.' '

2 B. R, L. R. D. R . kit. and nook.
U. R, auto, furn, D. garage. Terms.

. See at 243 Alice Ave Ph.
TioUSeSII t973 DOWN It

$73 a month. J'i bedroom home locat-
ed north. Close to bus. store and
Highland school. Fenced-i- n back
yard Immediate possession. Price
$7,300. No. 23. ,

S150 DOWN!!-93- 7

94 per month New livable anfln.'shed home oa large Lot.
North or South. Wired for range and
hot water heater. Chimney in. Im-
mediate possession. Full price $3,973.

98(10 DOWN!! i

90 per month. Furnished
home near Leslie School. Extra large
garage with workshop and laundry
room. Launderall foes with furnish- -
inns, immediate possession. I UU price
Pi 800. No. 289. ;

Reimann fori Real Estate
201 South High Street Phone 03

Fve. and Suns
JI-132- 7. 4 -- 29742-3739.

S. Hi?h St. Home j

FOR SALE
9 bedroom up. 1 down, kitchen with

nook, bving. dining comb. Full base-
ment, lot of built-i- n, auto oil furn-
ace, fireplace, hdw floors, carpeted.
l$ Jot. PrU'e 912.000. Ph. owner 3-- 4 lull

STOP! LOOK! T
A beautiful I nr.. horn with beauti-

ful back yard All completely fin-
ished at only 99500. Ph. 20037. $790
La Branch.;

I

Business:
.nniMO MACBTINS9
All anake Used mactunss. sold, tent-

ed, repaired Roen. 45 Court Phone
1773. ,!

4FPU tNCsHYftRvici
'

.?

Bend ix. kelvinaior and Hetpouit
Sales and Service Ralpn Johnson Ap-plian-

353 Center S. Phone
YKVTER Appliance Cv 25$ No Lib

Ph 1

. I T 1 1 M O BILE REPAIR 5 "
Complete Chevrolet service. Dongta

Chevrolet Co 51 N Corn
AT YOCR DOOR SHARPSNINO
' Lawn moutii rckfaor knives sharp- -
ened. Dexter, 1220 Center, Ph.
HRA' in

Uik Pane. 275 S. Coml PhJSlCl
Brake A wheel stlgning speciallit
CONCRETE WORKS
No jobs too small Ph73-113- 9. j

i tNKM IINTRACTOS
TRrvWAfs7STDWATX
OATICNS awytnmg cowerete Ph i4830
CHIMNICY SWKEP JT-

-
raiMNITYsweeportrines. Ph

CO!4tRACTINO
TlNCiTS rjectri"lor electrical! wtr-in- f

contrrtin --repairing 1)9 S Lib
ertv Phone
ritNAtr m cIrcixator 9fRViCK
Vitinm(i rerairWl SvoraSI 293.
ri ftSITt SfT REFfVISHINO "

SPECTALISTS at T reflnlshtne modem
antioue furn Lee Bros. Ph

SIIUVG
LEStElS DeLapsi Truck Service

Coml hauling a furniture moving
Dairy service to Portland Pn 17W
iK"ri?rH

'Atmorays, Harley Pugh. Ph. --87
HKATINO

Judsr7T7r9 N" CumT Ph 4l41 "

' ""or. k PI.AN3
DRAWING" house pun Ph321
Hiil tlHOI rODCCT3 j

f ft Watktns Co orortucu I7lt Cen
let t "alem Pt 95 Free del
ISSCt S,TU- - WFATHiitiTirppTv'

rfttURF I.NSlfLATTNG Co
fAlNbRTFT
Deluxe Serve-Sel- f Laundry 343 Jef--

St Ph -- 34.S2 I

SHARPENING- - Guaranteed service
New ouwer and hand mowers Call
Harrs W tM 47 o Co1 ; Ht

Lawn UfiWYASr knives
"Mrwwd Deyter 1239 Center
t U.HTIX; riXTl RS j

Salem's exclusre llfhtlng tor 99
Hl Heoanv Hnte 'Bide jt-94- 1t

MTtTimtf
sVtrssaes Itarxtla Be Co PliT40f
csic" I K&SONS

VIOU.N 4k piano lessons. Stat peered- -
tea teseher Ph ;

" Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, san-tnl- m

banle e4e 1933 Court Ph '

IX RSER1K9
Landacaping A designinf. . A Do

Her Sons 139 Ko Lancaster Ph
- IST3 ! - ' j
Ml

' IkCfLAtOn' SEfcYlCk "5

Ca C iounge. Pn. 7"

SC8 House For Sal
BY OWNER: S BR hero with pertly

fin.- - upstairs. Full bsemt, auto SO
turn. Weather stripped at Insula 2
bUcs. to bus ft pub. ehool aV about
S Mk to parochUl ach. Lots of
shrub A picket fence. See at 22S3
N. Broadway,' RM. unimished new horn $254. tSM.
dn. Ph. '

SfcJE TUBE"
190 North 19th street Beautiful cor--
ar lot. yard feared: I bdrm. oil
burning-- furnace. 911 M0.

207 Center street: 3 bdrm. oO firm
are. 911.000 --

199 South 23 th street 94950.
If you need a furnished house, we

have two-bedroo-m at 97630.

SALEM REALTY X).
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Prion 27969
Eve, prion Z4a3t -- S0S

BY OWNER; New. well built 2 BR
home Large L. R large gar, stor--e

soace. utility room, newest type
oil furnace, hwd. floors thruout, on
pased streets, near school, on bus.
good district. Terms. $1759 down.
nrtre 9850. Ph.

BY' OWNER: New 3 B. R. home. 2
full bath, mahogany woodwork, oak
floors. 2 fireplaces, full basement,
close to all schools CaU at 1347
Court st

cu in nnu.-i-c 13 a vvf rT
By owner: $9330. 2 Bedrom home with

L. R.. D R.. kit., basement, laun-
dry travs. automatic oil furnace on
a corner lot In fine district on No
Cottage. 50-1- 00 lot. paved on both
sides. Close to tU schools. Small
down payment. Days phone
After 3 o m. call

l2MDOW?3BUYS NEW-HO-
ME

Just completed, brand new 2 bedroom
home, very compact and complete,
oil furnace heat, oak floors full

lust 97700 - 91250 down, baL
frice IT WONT LAST LONG.

Olimart & Calaba. Realtors
477 Court St. Phone

Eve - - -
"EXCELLENT LOCAtlONKEIZEa
Spacious, late built mod. home, few

blks to school Sc store. Features L Sk

D rms. 2 bdrms (lge. unfinished up-

stairs '. all hdwd. coved eeihngs, ven.
blinas A util. rm. 2 ear garage. Ife.
loU Extra food at 99SO0. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

194 8 Coml St. Ph. Eve.
ANEXCmiiTtri'

95409. One of the better older type 2
bed R. Homes, brinf R. Dtnfnf R.
Lf . Kitchen. Den with frplc. Lot 90
x 180 No. 2 rone.

NEAR ENOI.EWOOD SCHOOL
910.900. New F H A. Financed 3 Bed

R. living R. Dinette. Fitchen. Frpte,
Hwd. Firs.

SUBURBAN
911.900 9 A. Very food 2 Bed R. Pre-

war Home. Nice Living 9L Dining; R.
Kitchen. Full Bsrat. Furnace. 8m.
Barn Chicken Hs. Consider Home In
Salem as Trade In.

$7309. New F H A. Financed 3 Bed R--
Living R. Dinette. A dream Kitchen.
Hwd firs Attached Carafe.

BEAUTIFUL FLOOR PLAN
$13,000. Nearly New 2 Bed R. Home

with stairway to attic. Good size
living R. Dining R. Kitchen. Hwd.
Firs. Firnlce Full Size Bsmt. Oil
Furnace F.H.A. Terms.

V. Omer Huff
31 Cbemeketa St.

Phone Eve. or 2--

BY OWNER: 4 room house near Sa-
lem high school and new shopping
center. Elec. heat and water heater.
Phone 2143.

Cft efficient and etiet-Uv- sales ser-
vice call the Salem Realty Co NOW

$7000
Dandy 2 bldm. home. lie. rm., din. rm ,

kit., inude utility. Completely reno-
vated. Auto, oil ht good loc.

$8500
Lovely 2 bdrm. home. liv. rm., din.

rm.. kit,, ins. utility, unfin. attic,
hwd. firs, thruout. Finest construc
tion, very weu loc.

$9500
Very nice 2 bdrm. home, carpeted liv.

and din rm.. kit., ins. utility, very
well loc. in Englewood.

Grav-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 N. Capitol SC Phone

Eves.
$10 006. LANCASTER Drive. About 1

Acre. Modern 9 room 9 year old
home Flxr furnace. Fireplace. Hard-
wood floors. Unfinished upstairs
Utility, garage, small poultry house.
Beautiful - lawn and shrub. Nuttrees, berries, garden apace.

Call 0; V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. High Phone

Directory
PAINTINO
W J. COLLETTE the tnia to call foryour painting. For estimate & com-

petition. Ph. Specitl man for
inside work.

PAtNTTNG 20 yr. exp! Ph.
Painting and papering. Free estimate

Phone -- 9al3 8o7 Shipping
PAPERI14.NGING

Paperhang-infTTerr-y Johnson.
Pl.t MB1NO J

GENERAL repair and pump. De-cat- ur

A Maerr 970 S. Coml Ph.
Judon's. 279 N. ComT. Ph.
Rcir Bill Skewhx Phone

PIUMBINO 9UPPIJES
Capital Btrgain House. 14i Center St

PR1VTI.MO
"ALFHOOKS. forms etc. Ph.
PCMP9

Stettler Supply Csv. phone
REFRIGERATION ;

MTlXra RefrleeraUon Co. Ph.
9AWD AND ORATsX
wALLtNG SARD and' GRAVEL CO

Crushed rock For roads and drive-
way. Cement Ready-mi- x . concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing drainage jditching 4 yd shovel and drag hn

- Phone
A Wg ,

Salem Saw Wks. I&3 N. fch.
eWFR SPRVICR
tloctric RotoRooter exclusive pai- -

nt rsver sharp cutting blade Cleans
sewers, drains, septic tanks. Ph.
9KPT1C TANK 9
VACUUM Pumping. No mileage charge.

CaU us collect. Todds Septic Tank
--emce. state St. Ph.

l5 F. Hamel. Septic tanks and lines
cleaned, guaranteed work. 1143 Sth
SjiW. Satcm. Ph

atike- - SepticService "
Tanks cleaned

Rw Rooter Service on Sewers 1979
Elm St.. W. Salem. Ph 327

9 SWING MACHINES
ALL MAKES Sewing machines repair-ed-.

serviced Pick up deliver Ph

BOUGHT, sold, rented, repaired, terms
all make. W. Da ven port. 71

All make repaired free est Singer
S M Co. 130 N Coral Ph.

ION9 4V SHOW CABD9
R L Eifrtrom Co- - 340 Court

TOOL
Howser Bros. Your power tool rental
headquarters. 1410 S. 12th St Pb,

frvfrTTB ai IVn C"
E1.MER The Blind Man.' Ph
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mia 248 N com1 Bti 0.1

9M T H f.RSTRlPP IG
FBEE estimate T Pullman. 9S

"RITBRlLLrNo' Well Drtluof - Domestic Irrigation
Industrial & A Robtnoon, 2214 M
SVwt aterrt St "

Meyers Bros. Rt L box 304.
Ph. jus. Saiern pa.

SCS RottsM For Sal

DJL; guest cloact. HW floors, fireplace.
gooa lot. fruit and shrubs. 919J09. Call

Rleh fit
phone

Phone --

PHONE
call Mr. Smith.

806 Houaea For Sale
17 YOU hsv $1300 down payment

and can do your painting, decorat-
ing and odd jobs I will build you one
of the nicest modern 2 bdrm. homesIn town. FHA. Ph. eves, for
details.

REMODELED A redecorated l'j story
house. 1 BJL, L. Rm, kit., utlility
A bath down. 1 BJL. A extra roomup. Nice lot. 2 walnut trees. 1 Bingcherry tree. Gravel driveway A at--

tiwn, near g r a a e Stprochlal schools. Ph. ,

2 HOUSES. 1 yr old. one 3 BR s. $4409;
one 4 BR's. $3500. Ph. 28524.

WE HAVE a few nice low cost homes
for sale. We also have tome hiebuilding sites and we will build to
suit you Come to 1080 Oxford SC
and have a look or can

Immediate Possession
Out of state owner sacrificing almost

new 9 rm. home. Hdwd. firs, thru-
out. autom. furn., breezeway at-
tached garage. If, unfinished up-
stairs, city water A bus. if. lot. Low
down payment. FJLA. Terms. Salem
Heights Dirt. 585 Ewald.

1 BR HSE, chick hse. 1 A. elec. water
system. Price S2S50. Out Silvertoo
Rd to McCain Ave. Rt. 7. Box 43E.

2 BR HOME, beautiful view, picture
windows, large kit. Ph. 42 or

i BR ON 1 FLR. Fireplace, utility rm,
redecorated. $6000, $1250 dn. Owner
U4Q s. 13th.

NORTH LANCASTER Dnve! Best of
material A construction, conveniently
arranged. 9 rooms with bath, lot of
"built-ins- ." 2 seres. 189 ft frontage.
Modern conveniences without city
taxes. Priced right. 2979 N. Lan-
caster Drive. l mile N. of Silverton
Road.

808 Lota For Sola
93x199 view lot. 2349 View Avenue near

Salem Heights school. City water.
. 9850, Ph. 20998.

fJLA. APPROVED LOT. on pavemesX
Soutn at city limit. 220 for beat,

- available city water, only 9X209.
90 M0 View Lot. Fairmount Hill. So-

lera' exclusive district. $3500.
Nice lot est North Winter 8V, eery

desirable. $1900
S nice tots. South view Add, city water.

sioo
Larsen Home & Loan, Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

14 S. ComT St. Ph. Eve.
cC5Iw3r"73i ioux'0. cor t Oxford

and High, lno, 1909 W Nob Hill. eves.

SOS Lota For Sal
LOTS'!

910 DOWN!!
j Lots with water, bus service, fruit

. w ujw.u vcxiooi. iaper menus.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph
Eve & Sua

BY OWN I'M- - Ci 7oVTT STU ..
bus.. 9839-9- 25 dn. $19 mo. Phi
zszii. see. Z3-20-3.

810 Farm. Aaraaqp For Sal
FVTBl corrrir

94 good acres east of Salem, mostly
seeded to wrmanrnt gi m r.. k.
Bentl. A lovely 3 bdrm house with
note nxepiace, oaaeoient. auto ou
furnace: double garage; several fine
sarins, opeciauy pncea at Z2,auu.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. phones -

We have a number of real good tarma
tionn 39 ncres up. If you are in- -
lerestea in a nigh producing farci
then see Mr. Holmes.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

. Pho. 34707 - 494 Court - Eve. 24713

IMPROVED A. sell or trade for
trailer home. Ph. 38035. Johnsotv

1J4 ACRES. S. Salem. W. of 907be
tween Boone 9c Pringl Rd. $1500.
Bu wrvire Terms Ph.

SMALL ACREAG E BUYS
W ACRE

Nice 2 bdrm home north. Poaibs $750
down. Price 3650

i ACRE
Modern 2 bdrm unfin but livable ha.

Passible $500 down. Price $3900.
1 ACRE

Modern 3 bdrm home. Located NE.
91000 down. Price $3809. Take trailer
hse up to $3000.

1', ACRES
Cute 3 bdrm home. Located north.

915CO down. Price 96850.
19 ACRES

2 bdrm home. Year creek, pasture.
Umber. 91000 down. Price $4009. '

20 ACRES
Older bide. Choice soil east near

Fruitland. Beautiful home Bite.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. Eves
PUDDING RIVER FARM. 93 acres.

Highway, boidera Lit-
tle Pvdding river, approx. 30 A. hi
cult. It perm, pasture. A lot of near- -
Beaver dam soil, some marketable

j timber Irrig. poss. front yr. stream.
Attractive mod. home with flrepL.
bamt.. furnace. 9 stanch barn. 2

i pltry hses. Ideal to devekto into
dairy farm. Priced low at $23,900.
95.9C0 will move you in. Trade for
Salem 3 BR. home.

ATTENTION MR. AND MRS. FARM
niTYER. il you want a profitable
berry and nut farm and dexire an
attractive modern set of building,
vou '11 waste no time in seeing this 55
acres, all WELL KEPT PRODUCTIVE
fields. A most unusual setting, large
trees, landrcaolng. a STTPFBR VIEW,

around springs. The bides, con-
sist of a modern, older sivled borne.
L. nd D. rooms. 2 BRMS. all have
w-l- l to wall wool rugs, a smaller 2
BP. modern house, elec. heat. 3 yrs.
old. 2 car garage, a 300 can. poultry
house, machine shed. 55 Acres and
all buildnes at $19,7! or 15 acre
and buildmga at $12,500 or 40
acres without buildings, only 99T50.
We are PROUD TO SHOW THIS!
WE DARE YOU to SEE it!

Larseri Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. ComT St. Ph. Eve.
10 A. 4A Evergreen B'acks. 3 A. bov- -

sens interest with bearing filberts.
Nice Cherry and Filbert orchard.
wood lot. barn, brooder house, dou
ble garage. 4 rm. mod. hse.. all
on concrete. $8500. $600 cash. Mary
I.. Beard. Rt. 1. Woodburn.

95975
10 A.. 5 RM. redecorated house, unfln.

upstairs, chicken house. Battlecreek
Rd.. I', mi. past Pringle school op-

posite Robbin Rd. Owner there Sat.
A Sun, afternoons. Ph.

CLOSE IN. 3i acres with highway
frontage on t So. 4 rms. newly
decorated, barn, shop A gsrage.
Young orchard. Ideal for chickens
and etc. Terms if desired. CaU
mornings.

" TWO GOOD FARM BUYS
20 ACRFS. Close to Salem N.E. on'

road. Good 5 bedrm. house,gaved chicken house: hog sheds..
Family orchard 3 A. in cane berries.
Price reduced to 115.000.

GOOD BUY IN SMALL FARM. 13
Acres. All cleared few miles North
on paved road. WeU and elec. wster
system. Can irrigate. Fine for berries
or gardening. 4 rm. house. Barn and
out bide. Immediate possession. Price
only 95300. Part terms.

LeoN. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State St. Phone
Evenings call: Mr Voorhees.

84, ACRESTl
2 houses. Large barn. 2 chicken house.

7 miles out. Mostly in fruit. Pries
$19,000. AViH take horn
In Salem up to $13,000. Rent from 1

house will make mortgage payments.
No. 849.

BEA VERDAM ! I
13 acres of beaverdam. 3 acres of tip-,U- nd

No buildings. Lake Labtsh. $19,- -,

000 term. No. 882.

Reimann for Real Estate
20t South High Street Phone 103

35 ACRE berry ranch. 2i miles from
Dayton. 17 A. berries. 5 room home,
barn, garage, tractor, farm equip-
ment. Price $13300

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High Phone
$2250 $450 DOWN. 14 acres with 2

bedroom home. Located about 2 miles
south of Liberty. Immediate posses
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